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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Elite

Household vauum cleaner among the champions of the world

The Nilfisk Elite is the perfect vacuum cleaner when you need strong
suction, excellent filtration, very good design and user-friendly features.

Super cool machine features like the handle with remote control enables
you to switch the machine on/off and adjust the suction level directly at the
handle.

With the Nilfisk Elite you pick up dirty air into the vacuum cleaner and with
outstanding filtration, you exhaust clean air back out. Therefore not only
cleaning our floors but the air you and your family breathe as well.

The Nilfisk Elite series have been endorsed by the British Allergy
Foundation with the 'Seal of Approval' for: House Dust Mite, Cat Allergen,
Dog Allergen and Pollen.

Here are a few things to consider when purchasing a vacuum cleaner with
an extra good HEPA filter:

*  The HEPA filter should be positioned after the motor to ensure that the
exhaust fan is releasing clean air
»  The HEPA filter component and vacuum cleaner needs to be Picture shown may not represent model quoted
completely sealed so that contaminated air cannot be released into the environment. Nilfisk calls this an airtight construction
A vacuum cleaner with an extra good HEPA filter is a bit more expensive than regular vacuum cleaners, but is a good investment for anyone who
cares about the quality of their home environment.

Extra high cleaning performance - Very good dust pickup on carpet and on hard floor. This performance is achieved through optimization throughout
the whole machine, without compromising on energy use and performance.

Energy saving — You will save up to 50% of power usage compared to other vacuum cleaners.
To make it even easier to use, we have also fitted the Nilfisk Elite with click fit in the nozzle.

If you want the best vacuum cleaner money can buy you should buy a Nilfisk Elite, because with its very good Danish design, high suction power,
very good energy rating and excellent filtration you will never be disappointed.

* High dust pickup: A strong motor and a well-designed construction result in market leading dust pick up

« Allergy filtration: Ultra dust bag, airtight construction, and HEPA H14 filter stops even the tiniest particles, animal hairs, dust mites, their
droppings. All Nilfisk Elite models feature this as standard

*  Probably the best filtration in the world for household vacuum cleaners

*  Endorsed by the British Allergy Foundation

*  Energy saving

* Handle with remote control ensures on/off and adjustment of suction level directly at the handle

» Silent: down to 68 dB - is very low for household vacuum cleaners

* 5years guarantee: The machine is built to last

® Standard equipment

. Min. ELITE ELITE ELITE
Included accessories Ref. no. required BMSU14P10A1 CHCO14P10A1 RCLA4E08A2

Hose and Connection
=-——m=———— TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM 107409851 0 (] (] (]
Nozzle - Vacuum

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

Household vauum cleaner among the champions of the world

. Min. ELITE ELITE
Included accessories Ref. no. required  BMSU14P10A1 CHCO14P10A1

ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK 128389014 0 o o

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409856 0 L L

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE 107409855 0 L L
HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0 o o

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409857 0 J J

4 C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0
Tube
N

\
NILFISK ELITE BENT END 107410295 0 o
\ NILFISK ELITE BENT END W AUTO 107410296 0
NILFISK ELITE BENT END W DISPL 107410297 0 o

Dust Bag and Filter

@ HEPA FILTER H14 CPL 107409854 0 L L

@ / ULTRA DUSTBAGS FOR ELITE,EXTREME,KING 107407940 0

©Nilfisk’

Nilfisk Elite

ELITE
RCL14E08A2
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Vacuum cleaners

Household vauum cleaner among the champions of the world

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection
=-——m=——— TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM
Nozzle - Vacuum

» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK
’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP
d C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE
’ CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK
£
Tube
N

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

NILFISK ELITE BENT END

NILFISK ELITE BENT END W AUTO

.

NILFISK ELITE BENT END W DISPL

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

Nilfisk’

&

P

©

Ref. no.

107409851

128389014

107409856

107413006

107409855

128389189

107409857

107410295

107410296

107410297

107409854

Min.
required

Nilfisk Elite

ELITE
ELITE
SICL14E08A2-

WCL14P08A1-2B B-HFN

L] L]

L] L]

o .

o °

L]

o °

) )

o °
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk Elite

Household vauum cleaner among the champions of the world

@ ULTRA DUSTBAGS FOR ELITE,EXTREME,KING

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)

Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Power connected indicator
Bag full indicator (electronic)
Soft handle

Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories
Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center
Storability

Dust bag 4 pcs.

Included accessories

©Nilfisk’

. ELITE
Min. ELITE
Ref.no. required WCL14P0sA1-28 SICLTHEQBAZ-
107407940 0
ELITE ELITE
BMSU14P10A1 CHCO14P10A1  ELITE RCL14E08A2
128350551 128350552 128350554
[ ) [ ) [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ) [ ) [ ]
[ ) [ ) [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ J [ ]
[ ) [ ) [ ]
[ ) [ ) [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ J [ ]
[ ) [ ) [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ) [ ]
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk Elite

Household vauum cleaner among the champions of the world

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)

Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Power connected indicator
Bag full indicator (electronic)
Soft handle

Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories
Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center
Storability

Dust bag 4 pcs.

©Nilfisk’

ELITE
ELITE
WCL14P08A1-28  SICL14E0BA2-B-
HFN
128390130 128390131
[ [ ]
[ [ ]
[ [ ]
) °
[ [ ]
[ [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ [ ]
® [ ]
L) °
[ [ ]
[ [ ]
® [ ]
[ [ ]
[ ) [ ]
® [ ]
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Vacuum cleaners

Household vauum cleaner among the champions of the world

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Dust Bag and Filter

@ HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

©Nilfisk’

ELITE
BMSU14P10A1

Black metallic

220-240/50-60

ELITE
CHCO14P10A1

Champagne
220-240/50-60

Nilfisk Elite

ELITE RCL14E08A2

Red
220-240/50-60

650 650 450
650 650 450
270/180 270/180 185/125
38 38 33
18 18 15.5
73 73 68
13.2 13.2 11.2
3.6 3.6 3.6
45x33x31 45x33x31 45x33x31
7.2 7.2 7.2
Hepa 14 Hepa 14 Hepa 14
ELITE
WCL14POBA1-2B SICLT4E0BA-B-
White Silver
220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60
650 450
650 450
270/180 185/125
38 33
18 15.5
73 68
11.2 1.2
3.6 3.6
45x33x31 45x33x31
7.2 7.2
Hepa 14 Hepa 14
Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd BMSEHTF% 0A1 CHCE)HTF% 0A1 RCLE1|21HE-(|§8A2
107409854 0 o .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk Elite

Household vauum cleaner among the champions of the world

Accessories

@‘ ! ’ STANDARD DUSTBAGS FOR ELITE EXTREME
KING

STARTER KIT ELITE W.ULTRA DUST

@ / ULTRA DUSTBAGS FOR ELITE,EXTREME,KING

Hose and Connection
=-——m=———— TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM
Nozzle - Vacuum

ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK
BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN
HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

’ CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE
Tube

107407952

107407940

107409851

107409856

Ref. no. Min. ELITE ELITE ELITE
required BMSU14P10A1 CHCO14P10A1 RCL14E08A2
107412688 0 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 . . °
128389014 0 . . °
0 ° ° °
107413006 0 o o o
107409855 0 . . .
128389181 0 o o o
128389189 0 . . o
107409857 0 . . °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk Elite

Household vauum cleaner among the champions of the world

Accessories Ref. no.
NILFISK ELITE BENT END 107410295
NILFISK ELITE BENT END W AUTO 107410296
NILFISK ELITE BENT END W DISPL 107410297

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment
Accessories

Dust Bag and Filter

@ HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

STANDARD DUSTBAGS FOR ELITE EXTREME KING

STARTER KIT ELITE W.ULTRA DUST

@ / ULTRA DUSTBAGS FOR ELITE,EXTREME,KING

Hose and Connection
=-——m=——— TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM

Nozzle - Vacuum

ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK

’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

©Nilfisk’

Min. ELITE ELITE ELITE
required BMSU14P10A1 CHCO14P10A1 RCL14E08A2

0 .

0 .

0 .

Ref. no. regﬂdﬂ'ed WCL14POBAL-28 S'C'S_E',ET:?E\?AZ'
107409854 0 . .
107412688 0 ° .
107407952 0 ° °
107407940 0 ° .
107409851 0 . .
128389014 0 . o
107409856 0 . .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16459



Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Elite

Household vauum cleaner among the champions of the world

; ELITE
. Min. ELITE
Accessories Ref. no. required WCL14P08A1-2B SICLB1-4HIIE=(I)\18A2-

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0 o o

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE 107409855 0 o o

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0 o o

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409857 0 L L

L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 o o
Tube

NILFISK ELITE BENT END 107410295 0
NILFISK ELITE BENT END W AUTO 107410296 0 o o
NILFISK ELITE BENT END W DISPL 107410297 0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

The Nilfisk Select is built with the environment and you in mind. Its allergy
filtration, cleaning performance and ease of use mean this exceptional
vacuum cleaner delivers a new standard in cleaning technology.

Cleaning performance - Very good dust pickup on carpet and hard floor.
This performance is achieved through optimization throughout the whole
machine, without compromising on energy use and performance.

Unique Danish design with high performance

The Nilfisk Select is built with the environment and you in mind. Its allergy
filtration, cleaning performance and ease of use mean this exceptional
vacuum cleaner delivers a new standard in cleaning technology.

Allergy — homes today have a high level of dust and airborne particles and
allergies are becoming more and more prevalent. The Nilfisk Select
reduces the dust levels in your home with efficient HEPA 13 or 14 filters.
HEPA 13 filters secure cleaning without dust particles re-entering your
home. For an even greater level of protection some Nilfisk Select models
are equipped with a HEPA 14 filter. HEPA 13 and 14 filters are able to pick
up the microscopic particles and return the filtered air to the room even
cleaner than the air was to begin with.

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Cleaning performance - Very good dust pickup on carpet and hard floor. This performance is achieved through optimization throughout the whole
machine, without compromising on energy use and performance.

Energy saving — You will save up to 50% of power usage compared to other vacuum cleaners.

Smaller for easy storage — we’ve made the Nilfisk Select small enough to store easily whilst still retaining all the latest features you would expect from
a larger vacuum cleaner. The Nilfisk Select Superior is fitted with a remote control handle with adjustable suction levels, and on/off functionality -
makes using the Nilfisk Select a breeze.

To make it even easier to use, we have also fitted the Nilfisk Select with click fit in the nozzle.
So breathe easy with the Nilfisk Select

* The Nilfisk Select is built with the environment and you in mind. Its allergy filtration, cleaning performance and ease of use mean this exceptional
vacuum cleaner delivers a new standard in cleaning technology

» Nilfisk Select is the embodiment of design and functionality. A good looking, easy to use and on-board tools at hand when you need them

* Low sound level

«  Extra high cleaning performance - very good dust pickup on carpet and on hard floor

* The Nilfisk Select comes with a 5 year guarantee

» Nilfisk Select machines with a 650W or 450W motor. The Select use only 50% energy whilst maintaining the performance compared to other
vacuum cleaners

* The whole Nilfisk Select machine is extra HEPA tight with dust proof gaskets - so dirt comes into the machine and clean air comes out

® Standard equipment

SELECT SELECT SELECT

Included accessories Ref. no. Mi_n. WCL13P08A1 WCO13P08A1 BLSU13P08A1
required EU EU EU
Hose and Connection
=—m=—— TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM 107409851 0 . . .

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Included accessories

CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

Nozzle - Vacuum

Mo P \ANY

ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

Dust Bag and Filter

¢ ¢

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

=N
w
Z
L
=y
—
L)

A,

Ref. no.

107410298

128389014

107409856

107413006

107409855

128389181

128389189

107414061

107409857

147 1250 500

107409854

Min.
required

SELECT
WCL13P08A1
EU

Nilfisk Select

SELECT SELECT
WCO13P08A1  BLSU13P08A1
EU EU
L] L]

) )

L] L]

L] L]

L]
L] L]
° °
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Vacuum cleaners

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hose and Connection

=-——=——— TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

Nozzle - Vacuum

ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

Mo P \ANY

Dust Bag and Filter

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107409851

107410298

128389014

107409856

107413006

107409855

128389181

128389189

107414061

107409857

Min.
required GRCL

SELECT

SELECT

Nilfisk Select

SELECT

13P08A1 WCL13P08A1- DRCL13E08A2

EU

HFN EU

CLASSICEU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Min SELECT SELECT SELECT
Included accessories Ref. no. required GRCL13P08A1 WCL13P08A1- DRCL13E08A2
q EU HFN EU CLASSIC EU
@ HEPA FILTER H13 147 1250 500 0 (] (] (]
@ HEPA FILTER H14 CPL 107409854 0
® Standard equipment
: SELECT SELECT
. Min. SELECT
Included accessories Ref. no. required RCO13;3P08A1- LBCO13P08A1 MBCOI_?SEOSM-
Hose and Connection
=-—m=——— TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM 107409851 0 (] (] .
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
& B CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000 107410298 0 . . .
Nozzle - Vacuum
» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK 128389014 0 (] (]
’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409856 0 (] (] (]
4 C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0
’ CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE 107409855 0 (] (] (]
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 (]
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0

Nilfisk’

©
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

] Min SELECT SELECT SELECT
Included accessories Ref. no. required RCO1?I>3P08A1- LBCO13P08A1 MBCO'_:":_’:’F\’IOSM-
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0
‘ UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409857 0 (] (] (]
Dust Bag and Filter
@ HEPA FILTER H13 147 1250 500 0 . . .
@ HEPA FILTER H14 CPL 107409854 0
® Standard equipment
Min SELECT 5 ST3poeat. |, SELECT
Included accessories Ref. no. requir LGRCO13P0- LBCO13P08A1-
equired | “gr4"BHEN B CLEAUSSIC HEN
Hose and Connection
=-——m=——— TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM 107409851 0 (] (] (]
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
S CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000 107410298 0 . . .
Nozzle - Vacuum
» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK 128389014 0 (] (] (]
’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409856 0 (] (] (]
C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Included accessories

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

A

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

¢ ¢

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection
=-——m=——— TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

J BB CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

Nozzle - Vacuum

©Nilfisk’

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

Ref. no.

107409855

128389181

128389189

107414061

107409857

147 1250 500

107409854

Ref. no.

107409851

107410298

Min.

required

Min.
required

0

0

SELECT
LGRCO13P0-
8A1-B-HFN

Nilfisk Select

SELECT
BLCL13P08A1-
B CLASSIC
EU

SELECT PET = SELECT PET

CARE

CARE UK

SELECT
LBCO13P08A1-
HFN

SELECT
ALLERGY EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Min. SELECT PET = SELECT PET SELECT

Included accessories Ref. no. required CARE CARE UK  ALLERGY EU

» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK 128389014 0 . . .

’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409856 0 . . .
4 C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0
’ CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE 107409855 0 . . .
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 . .
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0 .
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 . .
‘ UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409857 0 . . .
Dust Bag and Filter
@ HEPA FILTER H13 147 1250 500 0
@ HEPA FILTER H14 CPL 107409854 0 . . .

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

® Standard equipment

SELECT

: SELECT
Included accessories Ref. no. Min. — DGCO13PO8AT- h5oi 13p08A1
required HFN CLASSIC EU
COMFORT EU
Hose and Connection
==  TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM 107409851 0 . .
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
J BB CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000 107410298 0 . .
Nozzle - Vacuum
» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK 128389014 0 . .
’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409856 0 . .
4 C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0
’ CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE 107409855 0 . .
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 .
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0
‘ UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409857 0 . .

Dust Bag and Filter

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

SELECT
Included accessories Ref. no Min. DGCO13POBA1- DG%EI{EPC(;EBM
e required HFN

COMFORT EU CLASSICEU

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL 107409854 0

@ HEPA FILTER H13 147 1250 500 0 J J

Model SELECT SELECT SELECT

WCL13P08A1 EU WCO13P08A1 EU  BLSU13P08A1EU
Ref. no. 128350601 128350605 128350612
PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Bag-full indicator ) . °
Stop and go (parking)

Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)

Filter bag . . °
Variable speed control . ) °
Cable rewind ) . °
Power connected indicator ) . °
Bag full indicator (electronic) . °
Click connection, bend end ) . .
Onboard accessories . . °

Blow function

Accessories on hose

Easy-to-carry handle ° . °
Soft grip . . °
Bagless machine

Ergonomic handle . . °
Washable filter

Easy park ° ° °
Auto function

Handle with remote control °

Handle with info center

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Model SELECT SELECT SELECT
WCL13P08A1 EU  WCO13P08A1 EU  BLSU13P08A1 EU
Ref. no. 128350601 128350605 128350612
PRODUCT FEATURES
Storability
Dust bag 4 pcs.
SELECT SELECT SELECT
Model GRCL13P08A1 EU  WCL13P08A1-HFN DRCL13E08A2
EU CLASSIC EU
Ref. no. 128350614 128390103 128390115
PRODUCT FEATURES
Dust bag, 5 pcs.
Sack filter
Dust bag 1 pcs.
Bag-full indicator . . °
Stop and go (parking)
Dual power
Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag ° ° °
Variable speed control ° ° °
Cable rewind . ° °
Power connected indicator . . °
Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end o . °
Onboard accessories o . °
Blow function
Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle . . °
Soft grip . . °
Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle o . °
Washable filter
Easy park . . °

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center
Storability

Dust bag 4 pcs.

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Ref. no. 128390125 128390126 128390127
PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs. °

Bag-full indicator ) . °
Stop and go (parking)

Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)

Filter bag . . °
Variable speed control . . °
Cable rewind ) . °
Power connected indicator ° ° °
Bag full indicator (electronic) ) . °
Click connection, bend end ° . °
Onboard accessories . . °
Blow function

Accessories on hose

Easy-to-carry handle ° . °
Soft grip ° . °
Bagless machine

Ergonomic handle . . °
Washable filter

Easy park ) ° °

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center
Storability

Dust bag 4 pcs.

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

SELECT SELECT SELECT

Model LGRCO13P08A1-B-  BLCL13P08A1-B | p~13p08A1-HFN
HFN CLASSICEU

Ref. no. 128390128 128390132 128390133
PRODUCT FEATURES
Dust bag, 5 pcs.
Sack filter
Dust bag 1 pcs. ° °
Bag-full indicator ) . °
Stop and go (parking)
Dual power
Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag . . °
Variable speed control . . °
Cable rewind ) . °
Power connected indicator ° ° °
Bag full indicator (electronic) ) °
Click connection, bend end ° . °
Onboard accessories . . °
Blow function
Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle ° . °
Soft grip ° . °
Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle . . °
Washable filter
Easy park ) ° °

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center
Storability

Dust bag 4 pcs.

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Model SELECT PET CARE SELECT PETCARE  SELECT ALLERGY
Ref. no. 128390027 128390144 128390149

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Sack filter
Dust bag 1 pcs. ° °
Bag-full indicator ° .

Stop and go (parking)
Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)

Filter bag ° °
Variable speed control ° (]
Cable rewind . °
Power connected indicator . .

Bag full indicator (electronic)

Click connection, bend end ° .
Onboard accessories L .
Blow function

Accessories on hose

Easy-to-carry handle o .
Soft grip . .
Bagless machine

Ergonomic handle o .
Washable filter

Easy park ° .
Auto function

Handle with remote control

Handle with info center

Storability

Dust bag 4 pcs.

SELECT SELECT
Model DGCO13P08A1- DGCL13P08A1
HFN COMFORT EU CLASSIC EU

Ref. no. 128390155 128390156
PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.
Sack filter

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

SELECT SELECT
Model DGCO13P08A1- DGCL13P08A1
HFN COMFORT EU CLASSIC EU

Ref. no. 128390155 128390156

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)

Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Power connected indicator
Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories
Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center
Storability

Dust bag 4 pcs.

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

SELECT
WCL13P08A1 EU

White
220-240/50-60

SELECT
WCO13P08A1 EU

White
220-240/50-60

SELECT
BLSU13P08A1 EU

Black
220-240/50-60

Rated power (W) 650 650 650
Max. power (W) 650 650 650
Suction power motor/end of tube (W) 270/180 270/180 270/180
Airflow with hose (I/sec.) 38 38 38
Vacuum (kPa) 17.5 17.5 17.5

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Technical specifications

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)

Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

©Nilfisk’

SELECT

WCL13P08A1 EU

75
11.2
8
3.1
42 x31x27.5
6.4
HEPA 13

SELECT

GRCL13P08A1 EU

Grey
220-240/50-60
650
650
270/180
38
17.5

3.1
42 x 31x27.5
6.4
HEPA 13

SELECT
RCO13P08A1-B

Red
220-240/50-60
650
650
270/180
38
17.5

SELECT
WCO13P08A1 EU

75
11.2
8
3.1
42 x31x27.5
6.4
HEPA 13

SELECT
WCL13P08A1-HFN
EU

White
220-230/50-60
650
650
270/180
38
17.5

3.1
42 x 31x27.5
6.4
HEPA 13

SELECT
LBCO13P08A1

Sky Blue
220-240/50-60
650
650
270/180
38
17.5

Nilfisk Select

SELECT
BLSU13P08A1 EU

75
11.2
8
3.1
42 x 31x27.5
6.4
HEPA 13

SELECT
DRCL13E08A2
CLASSIC EU
Green
220-240/50-60
450
450
180/125
33

14.5

3.1
42 x31x27.5
6.4
HEPA 13

SELECT
MBCO13P08A1-
HFN
Midnight Blue
220-240/50-60
650
650
270/180
38

17.5

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk Select

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Technical specifications

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

©Nilfisk’

SELECT
RCO1IPOBA1B LBCOTSF0BAT MBCQ13F08A1-
42x31x275 42x31x27.5 42x31x27.5
6.4 6.4 6.4
HEPA 13 HEPA 13 HEPA 13
LGRCO13POBA1-B-  BLCLISPOBALB LBCOTSPOSAHEN

HFN CLASSIC EU
Silver Black Sky Blue
220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60
650 650 650
650 650 650
270/180 270/180 270/180
38 38 38
17.5 175 175
75 75 75
11.2 112 11.2
8 8 8
3.1 3.1 3.1
42 x31x27.5 42 x31x27.5 42 x31x27.5
6.4 6.4 6.4
HEPA 13 HEPA 13 HEPA 13

SELECT PET CARE SELECTS’IET CARE SELECTEPL\JLLERGY

Black Black White
220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60
650 650 650
650 650 650
270/180 270/180 270/180
38 38 38
17.5 17.5 17.5
75 75 75
11.2 11.2 11.2
8 8 8
3.1 3.1 3.1
42 x31x27.5 42 x31x27.5 42 x 31 x27.5
6.4 6.4 6.4
HEPA 14 HEPA 14 HEPA 14

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
Accessories

Dust Bag and Filter

@ HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

Hilflse

% | SELECT DUST BAGS 4 PCS.

a T: SELECT STARTER KIT
Hose and Connection

# Ny BASIC BENT END WITHOUT SLIDE

©Nilfisk’

SELECT
DGCO13P08A1-
HFN COMFORT EU
Dark Grey

220-240/50-60

Nilfisk Select

SELECT
DGCL13P08A1
CLASSIC EU
Dark Grey

220-240/50-60

650 650
650 650
270/180 270/180
38 38
17.5 17.5
75 75
11.2 11.2
8 8
3.1 3.1
42 x31x27.5 42x31x27.5
6.4 6.4
HEPA 13 HEPA 13
Min SELECT SELECT SELECT
Ref. no. L WCL13P08A1 WCO13P08A1 BLSU13P08A1
required EU EU EU
147 1250 500 0 ° . .
107409854 0
128389187 0 o o o
128389188 0 o o o
128389182 0 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Min SELECT SELECT SELECT
Accessories Ref.no. . Min. . WCL13P08A1 WCO13P0BAT BLSUT3POBAT
q EU EU EU
=——=———  TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM 107409851 0 . . .
Nozzle - Vacuum
» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK 128389014 0 . . .
’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409856 0 . . .
4 C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0 ° ° °
’ CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE 107409855 0 . . .
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 ° ° °
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0 o o .
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 ° ° °
‘ UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409857 0 . . .
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
J BB CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000 107410298 0 . . .

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

SELECT DUST BAGS 4 PCS.

a8 SELECT STARTER KIT
Hose and Connection

BASIC BENT END WITHOUT SLIDE

~~

——

TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM
Nozzle - Vacuum

ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK
BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

>
' g
¢
-

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

147 1250 500

107409854

128389187

128389188

128389182

107409851

128389014

107409856

107413006

107409855

Nilfisk Select

Min. SELECT SELECT SELECT
required GRCL1E%PO8A1 WCII-|_|13NPI28A1 - D&CA|§§|%OEGQ

0 . . °
0

0 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 . . °
0 . . .
0 . . °
0 o o o
0 . . °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Accessories

& MINI TURBO NOZZLE
Hose Vacuum Cleaner

g —

CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, J Mountable equipment
Accessories

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

Milflsk

SELECT DUST BAGS 4 PCS.

a9 SELECT STARTER KIT

Hose and Connection

~~

©Nilfisk’

BASIC BENT END WITHOUT SLIDE

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

Ref. no.

128389181

128389189

107414061

107409857

107410298

Ref. no.

147 1250 500

107409854

128389187

128389188

128389182

Min.
required

Min.
required

Nilfisk Select

SELECT SELECT SELECT
GRCL13P08A1 WCL13P08A1- DRCL13E08A2
EU HFN EU CLASSICEU
[©) [©) [©)
o o o
[©) [©) [©)
o o °
L] L] L]
SELECT SELECT
SELECT
RCO13P08A1- LBCO13P08A1 MBCO13P08A1-
B HFN
L] L] L]
[©) [©) [©)
o o o
[©) [©) (o)

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

. SELECT SELECT
. Min. SELECT
Accessories Ref. no. required RCO1?I>3P08A1- LBCO13P08A1 MBCO'_:":_’:’F\’IOSM-
=-——m=———— TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM 107409851 0 (] (] (]
Nozzle - Vacuum
» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK 128389014 0 (] (] o
’ BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409856 0 (] (] (]
4 C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0 o o o
’ CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE 107409855 0 (] (] (]
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 o o (]
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0 o o o
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 o o o
‘ UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409857 0 (] (] (]
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
J BB CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000 107410298 0 . . .

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

SELECT DUST BAGS 4 PCS.

af SELECT STARTER KIT
Hose and Connection

BASIC BENT END WITHOUT SLIDE

~

—

TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM
Nozzle - Vacuum

ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

Q
<
=
7
A,

Ref. no.

147 1250 500

107409854

128389187

128389188

128389182

107409851

128389014

107409856

107413006

107409855

Nilfisk Select

SELECT

0 . . °
0

0 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 . . .
0 . . °
0 . . .
0 o o o
0 . . .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16694



Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Min SELECT g §55508ar. SELECT
Accessories Ref. no. L LGRCO13P0- LBCO13P08A1-
required 8A1-B-HFN B CLASSIC HEN
EU

L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 J o J
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0 o o o
‘ UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409857 0 o o o

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 o o o

J BB CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000 107410298 0 . . .

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min. SELECT PET = SELECT PET SELECT

Accessories Ref.no. ' oquired CARE CARE UK ALLERGY EU
Dust Bag and Filter
HEPA FILTER H13 147 1250 500 0
HEPA FILTER H14 CPL 107409854 0 . . .
SELECT DUST BAGS 4 PCS. 128389187 0 o o o
Spsingy . @l -
a8 SELECT STARTER KIT 128389188 0 o o o
Hose and Connection
Ny  BASIC BENT END WITHOUT SLIDE 128389182 0 ° ° °

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Accessories

=-——=——— TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM

Nozzle - Vacuum

ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

Moy \ANY

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107409851

128389014

107409856

107413006

107409855

128389181

128389189

107414061

107409857

107410298

Nilfisk Select

Min. SELECT PET = SELECT PET SELECT

required CARE CARE UK ALLERGY EU

0 . . °
0 . . °
0 . . .
0 o o

0 . . °
0 . . o
0 o o °
0 . . o
0 . . °
0 . . °
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Vacuum cleaners

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

SELECT DUST BAGS 4 PCS.

af SELECT STARTER KIT
Hose and Connection

#” Ny BASIC BENT END WITHOUT SLIDE

=-——=—— TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUMINIUM

Nozzle - Vacuum

» ACCESSORY NA38 COMBI NOZZLE W CLICK

BRUSH NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP

4 C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

CREVICE NOZZLE 32MM BLACK TPE

Q
<
=
7
A,

Ref. no.

147 1250 500

107409854

128389187

128389188

128389182

107409851

128389014

107409856

107413006

107409855

Min.
required

SELECT

DGCO13P08A
HFN

COMFORT E

Nilfisk Select

.. _ SELECT
DGCL13P08A1
y CLASSICEU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Select

Household vacuum cleaner - Danish design and quality

Accessories Ref. no Min. DGggl{?I’EF%gM' DG%EI{3EPC(;I;3A1
e required HFN

COMFORT EU CLASSICEU

L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 J o
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0 o o
‘ UPHOLSTRY NOZZLE 32MM BLACK PP 107409857 0 o o

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 o o

J BB CONICAL HOSE D32-D38 L2000 107410298 0 . .

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

Family-friendly dust-eater — ideal with kids and pets in the house

Active middle sized families with kids and pets in the house are going to
applaud the Nilfisk Bravo. So what if the kids have friends over and they
are nibbling biscuits all over your floor and sofa, with its XL dust bag and
powerful suction Nilfisk Bravo gets the job done quickly and conveniently.

One of the variants has a blow function for inflating airbeds or removing
fluff from behind radiators or other difficult to reach areas.

Active middle sized families with kids and pets in the house are going to
applaud the Nilfisk Bravo. So what if the kids have friends over and they
are nibbling biscuits all over your floor and sofa, with its XL dust bag and
powerful suction Nilfisk Bravo gets the job done quickly and conveniently.

One of the variants has a blow function for inflating airbeds or removing
fluff from behind radiators or other difficult to reach areas.

Good dust pick up on hard floor and on carpet

Convenient XL dust bag for extra mileage between dust bag changes
*  Blow function for inflating airbeds or removing fluff from behind
radiators or other difficult to reach areas

Nilfisk quality - strong suction and excellent cleaning result with an
EPA filter
* [Easyto store

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hose and Connection

" TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F

%

Nozzle - Vacuum

BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE
CREVICE

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

I
<
~~
—~&

©Nilfisk’

Nilfisk Bravo
Picture shown may not represent model quoted
Ref. no Min. BRAVO BRAVO
e required SR10P07A EU SR10P0O7A UK

30050419 1 . °
30050407 1 . °
30050408 1 . °
107413006 0

82214800 0 . °
30050402 0 o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Family-friendly dust-eater — ideal with kids and pets in the house

Included accessories

’ ROUND BRUSH

4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

UPHOLSTERY

Dust Bag and Filter

)

HEPA FILTER
PRE FILTER
::3 ST BAG 5 PCS ACTION BRAVO
Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Stop and go (parking)

Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Power connected indicator
Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end

Onboard accessories

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

82215000

30050403

82214900

30050404

78601300

30050002

Min. BRAVO

Nilfisk Bravo

BRAVO

required SR10PO7A EU  SR10P07A UK

0 °
1
1 °
1 ()
0 °
0

BRAVO SR10PO7A

EU

128350620

BRAVO SR10P07A
UK

128350621

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Family-friendly dust-eater — ideal with kids and pets in the house

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Blow function
Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle
Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center
Storability

Dust bag 4 pcs.

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Colour
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)

Airflow without hose (l/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

©Nilfisk’

Nilfisk Bravo

BRAVO SR10P07A BRAVO SR10P07A
EU UK

128350620 128350621
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ) [ ]
BRAVO
BRAVO SR10PO7TA  (BRAVO |
EU
UK
Link
Spitfire Red Spitfire Red
220-240/50-60 ~ 220-240/50-
700 700
700 700
260/175 260/175
39/26 39/26
11 11
76 76
10.2 10.2
43 4.3
45x30x28 45x30x28
6.5 6.5
Epa 10

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Bravo

Family-friendly dust-eater — ideal with kids and pets in the house

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min. BRAVO BRAVO

Accessories Ref. no. required SR10PO7A EU SR10PO7A UK
Dust Bag and Filter
HEPA FILTER 30050404 1 . .
PRE FILTER 78601300 0 . .
:‘1 ST BAG 5 PCS ACTION BRAVO 30050002 0 o o
Nozzle - Vacuum
BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE 30050408 1 . .

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0 o o
CREVICE 82214800 0 J J

HARD FLOOR CLICK F 30050402 0 J o

ROUND BRUSH 82215000 0 L L
TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 1 o o

UPHOLSTERY 82214900 1 L L

L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 o o

Hose and Connection

Nilfisk’

Y
wr

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Family-friendly dust-eater — ideal with kids and pets in the house

Accessories Ref. no.
m HOSE 30050419
ra TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F 30050407

Accessory

ODEUR TABLETS KIT 107402632

©Nilfisk’

Min.
required

Nilfisk Bravo

BRAVO BRAVO
SR10P07A EU  SR10P07A UK

L] L]
L] L]
o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

The Nilfisk One is built with you in mind. All models are fitted with our very
good storability solution. The Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuum
cleaner and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces. To
make it even easier to use, we have also fitted the Nilfisk One with click fit
in the nozzle. Very good energy ratings for its size

Are you living in a smaller apartment or have a need for a second vacuum
cleaner, this is the machine for you!

Nilfisk One Series - designed with today’s living in mind

The Nilfisk One range has been designed with today’s living in mind. It's
compact for easy storage without compromising on performance,
manoeuvrability or style.

Living spaces today are becoming smaller and this means space is more
precious; Nilfisk have designed the One Series with this thought in mind.

The smaller design means easy storage in any living situation, along with a

specially designed storage belt that enables the hose to be held in place
when wrapped around the vacuum.
You'll also spend less time cleaning with a machine that provides all the

performance of dust pick up that most would expect to be achieved by only

larger vacuum cleaners. You can effortlessly adjust the motor speed to

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

’ ?“ g
nﬁﬁ((f"f’[’fﬂfh‘lnr-l !-l.l-!.l.l-iluhunlnnl\\""-"l'“-‘ I

meet your specific cleaning task, and with handy on-board accessories, easy manoeuvrability and a dust bag full indicator showing you when to

change the bag, cleaning could not be made easier.

As you would expect, the performance and energy ratings from the new Nilfisk One products are second to none:

« EPA 10 through to HEPA 14 filters giving the clean exhaust air
*  Good dust pick up on Carpet and on Hard flooring

* Low energy usage with a 750 watt or 450 watt motor and minimum 500 hours lifetime
«  On top of all that you can choose a lot of different colors that match your décor.

The Nilfisk One series of vacuum cleaners is another example of quality engineering and modern features that Nilfisk are renowned for.

«  Storability - No problems getting this small vacuum into a storage solution. Just wrap the hose around the machine and away it goes into storage

+  Small & Handy - High maneuverability and easy access to confided spaces

*  Cleaning performance - Good dust pickup on carpet and on hard floor

* Nilfisk quality - Strong suction and excellent cleaning result with an EPA or HEPA filter

*  Very good energy ratings for its size

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hose and Connection
"

* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION

SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE

Nozzle - Vacuum

©Nilfisk’

Min ONE ONE ONE
Ref. no. L MBB10P05A WB10P05A DRB10E05A2
required EU EU E
107414328 0 . . .
107414329 0 ° ° .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Min ONE ONE ONE
Included accessories Ref. no. requiréd MBB10P0O5A WB10P05A DRB10E05A2
EU EU EU
m’ BRUSH KIT ONE 107414330 0 . . .
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F 30050402 0
y HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F 128350251 0 .
HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389332 0
» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389333 0 . .
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 0
Dust Bag and Filter
|
I EPA FILTER E10 78601000 0 . . .
|
I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE 107414332 0
|
I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE 128389388 0
Accessory
gl
STORABILITY STRAP 107414333 0 . . .

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

N METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION

@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE

Nozzle - Vacuum

/

BRUSH KIT ONE

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

bo&Y Y b §

Dust Bag and Filter

|
I EPA FILTER E10

I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107414328

107414329

107414330

30050402

128350251

128389332

128389333

107414061

30050403

78601000

107414332

ONE

ONE ONE
WBTOPOSA- \vB10PO5A-  BLB10PO5AH-
HB15 HB15 EU B15
SINGAPORE
° L4 ¢
. L] ®
° L4 ®
. L] °
. L] °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Included accessories

HEPA FILTER H14 ONE

Accessory
gyl

STORABILITY STRAP

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

-

* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION

N

@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE

Nozzle - Vacuum

" BRUSH KIT ONE

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

y HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

Qy MINI TURBO NOZZLE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

128389388

107414333

Ref. no.

107414328

107414329

107414330

30050402

128350251

128389332

128389333

107414061

ONE
Min. WB10P05A-
required HB15
SINGAPORE
0
0 °
ONE
Min LGRPC13P08A-
L HFN PRIME
required  AND CLEAN
AIR
0 °
0 [
0 °
0
0 °
0
0 °
0

ONE
WB10P05A-
HB15 EU

ONE
LBB10PO5A-
HB15 BASIC

EU

ONE
BLB10PO5AH-
B15

ONE
RB10E05A2
BASIC EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Included accessories

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

Dust Bag and Filter

|
I EPA FILTER E10
|
|
I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE
|
|
I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE
|
Accessory

STORABILITY STRAP

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

-

* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION

N

@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE

Nozzle - Vacuum

m’ BRUSH KIT ONE
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

30050403

78601000

107414332

128389388

107414333

Ref. no.

107414328

107414329

107414330

30050402

ONE ONE
Min. LGRPC13P08A- LBB10PO5A- ONE
f HFN PRIME RB10E05A2
required AND CLEAN HB15 BASIC BASIC EU
EU
AIR
0
0 .
0 °
0
0 (] [ ) °
Min ONE ONE ONE
re uiréd BLB10P05A- LGRPC13P05A- GRPC13P08A-
q HFN HFN MTN-HFN
0 (] ° °
0 L] [} 'Y
0 (] [ ) °
0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Included accessories

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

b&Y Y

Dust Bag and Filter

|
I EPA FILTER E10
J
|
I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE
J
|
I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE
J
Accessory

STORABILITY STRAP

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hose and Connection

-

. METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION

N

©Nilfisk’

Min. ONE
Ref.NO.  oiireq  BLBIOPOSA
128350251 0 .
128389332 0
128389333 0 .
107414061 0
30050403 0
78601000 0 .
107414332 0
128389388 0
107414333 0 .
: ONE
Min.
Ref.N0. oqiireg  RBIOPOSA-
107414328 0 .

ONE ONE
LGRPC13P05A- GRPC13P08A-
HFN MTN-HFN
L] L]
(] (]
L]
(] (]
L] L]
ONE ONE
GBB10PO5AH- LGRPC13PO08A-
B15 HFN UK
o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Included accessories

SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE

Nozzle - Vacuum

bo&Y Y b §

BRUSH KIT ONE

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

Dust Bag and Filter

Accessory

EPA FILTER E10

HEPA FILTER H13 ONE

HEPA FILTER H14 ONE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107414329

107414330

30050402

128350251

128389332

128389333

107414061

30050403

78601000

107414332

128389388

ONE O
GBB10P05AH- LGRPC13P08A-
HFN UK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Min ONE ONE ONE
Included accessories Ref. no. required RB10P05A- HGBB10P05AH- LGRPC13P08A-
q HB15 B15 HFN UK
gl
STORABILITY STRAP 107414333 0 . . .
® Standard equipment
. Min. ONE PET ONE
Included accessories Ref. no. required CARE EU ALLERGY EU
Hose and Connection
* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION 107414328 0 . .

N

@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE 107414329 0 . .

Nozzle - Vacuum

" BRUSH KIT ONE 107414330 0 U o
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F 30050402 0

y HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F 128350251 0 o o

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389332 0

» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389333 0 L L

Q’ MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 J

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 0

Dust Bag and Filter

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

: Min. ONE PET ONE
Included accessories Ref. no. required CARE EU ALLERGY EU
|
I EPA FILTER E10 78601000 0
|
|
I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE 107414332 0
|
|
I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE 128389388 0 . .
|
Accessory
gl
STORABILITY STRAP 107414333 0 . .
Model ONE MBB10P05A ONE WB10P05A ONE DRB10E05A2
EU EU EU
Ref. no. 128350580 128350581 128350595

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Dust bag, 3 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Bag-full indicator . . °
Stop and go (parking)

Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)

Filter bag . . °
Variable speed control . ) °
Cable rewind ° . °

Bag full indicator (electronic)

Click connection, bend end ° . °
Onboard accessories ° . °
Blow function

Accessories on hose

Easy-to-carry handle . . °
Soft grip

Bagless machine

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16718



Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

Storability

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Dust bag, 3 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.
Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)
Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories
Blow function
Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle
Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

©Nilfisk’

ONE MBB10P05A ONE WB10P05A
EU EU

128350580 128350581
L] L)
L] L]
L] L)

ONE WB10P05A- ONE WB10P05A-

HB15 SINGAPORE HB15 EU
128350382 128390102
L] L)

. o
. )
L] L)
L] L]
L] L]
L] L)
L] L]
. )

ONE DRB10E05A2
EU

128350595

ONE

BLB10P0O5AHB15

128390109

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

Storability

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Dust bag, 3 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.
Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)
Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control

Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)

Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories
Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

Storability

©Nilfisk’

ONE WB10P05A- ONE WB10P05A- ONE
HB15 SINGAPORE HB15 EU BLB10PO5AHB15
128350382 128390102 128390109
L] L] o
ONE
LGRPC13P08A- ONE LBB10P05A- ONE RB10E05A2
HFN PRIME AND HB15 BASIC EU BASIC EU
CLEAN AIR
128390111 128390112 128390113
. o °
L] L] o
L] L] o
. o °
L] L) °
L] L] o
. o °
L] L] o
L] L] o
L] L] o
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Dust bag, 3 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)

Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories
Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

Storability

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.
Dust bag, 3 pcs.
Sack filter

©Nilfisk’

ONE
ONE BLB10P05A- ONE GRPC13P08A-
HEN LGRPC13PO05A- NTNHIEN
HFN
128390119 128390120 128390122
L] L] o
L] L) o
L] L] o
L] L] o
[ ] ] ()
[ ] (] ()
L] L] o
[ ] (] ()
L] L] o
[ ] (] ()
ONE
ONE RB10PO5A- ONE
LGRPC13P08A-
HB15 GBB10PO5AHB15 HEN UK
128390137 128390141 128390143

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)
Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories
Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

Storability

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.
Dust bag, 3 pcs.
Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.
Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)

©Nilfisk’

ONE RB10P05A-
HB15

128390137

ONE LGRP%TCEPOBA
GBB10PO5AHB15 AR
128390141 128390143

ONE PET CARE EU ONE ALLERGY EU

128390145 128390146
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories

Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

Storability

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

©Nilfisk’

ONE PET CARE EU ONE ALLERGY EU

128390145 128390146

°
. °
° °
. °
. °
° °
. °
° °
. °
° °

ONE MBB10P05A ONE WB10P0O5A  ONE DRB10E05A2
EU EU EU

Midnight Blue White Dark Red
220-240/50-6 220-240/50-6 220-240/50-6
750 750 450
750 750 450
280/185 280/185 165/115
35/27 35/27 29/22.5
19 19 14.5
77 77 74
8 8 8
5 5) 5
3 3 3
38x28x27 38x28x27 38x28x27

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Technical specifications

Weight (kg)
Dust filter

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

©Nilfisk’

ONE MBB10P05A
E

4.5
EPA 10

ONE WB10P05A-
HB15 SINGAPORE

White
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
8
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 10

ONE
LGRPC13P08A-
HFN PRIME AND
CLEAN AIR
Light Grey
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/170
35/25
19
75
11
5
3
38x28x27
4.5

EPA 13

ONE WB10P05A
EU

4.5
EPA 10

ONE WB10P05A-
HB15 EU

White
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
7
8
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 10

ONE LBB10P05A-
HB15 BASIC EU

Light Blue
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
8
5
8]
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 10

ONE DRB10E05A2
EU

4.5
EPA 10

ONE
BLB10P0O5AHB15

Black
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
8
5
3
38x28x27
45
EPA 10

ONE RB10E05A2
BASIC EU

Bright Green
220-240/50-6
450
450
165/115
29/22.5
14.5
74
8
5
3
38x28x27
45
EPA 10
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

ONE BLB10P05A-
HFN

Black
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
8
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 10

ONE RB10P05A-
HB15

Red
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
8
5
3
38x28x27
45
EPA 10

ONE
LGRPC13P05A-
HFN
Light Grey
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/170
35/25
19
75
8
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 13

ONE
GBB10P05AHB15

Blue Grey
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
8
5
8]
38x28x27
45
EPA 10

ONE GRPC13P08A-

MTN-HFN

Grey
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/170
35/25
19
75
11
5
3
38x28x27
45
EPA 13

ONE
LGRPC13P08A-
HFN UK
Light Grey
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/170
35/25
19
75
11
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 13

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

® standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

" BRUSH KIT ONE

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN
HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

Ll

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

Nilfisk’

©

Ref. no.

107414330

107413006

30050402

128389181

128389189

128350251

128389332

ONE PET CARE EU ONE ALLERGY EU

Black

220-240/50-6

750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
11
8
&
38x28x27
4.5
HEPA 14
Min ONE ONE
requiréd MBB10P05A WB10P05A
EU EU
0 ° °
0 o o
0 o o
0 o o
0 o o
0 o) o)
0

White

220-240/50-6

750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
11
8
3
38x28x27
45
HEPA 14

ONE
DRB10E05A2
EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Accessories
» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE

4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

Dust Bag and Filter

i DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE

I EPAFILTER E10

I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE

I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE

Hose and Connection

LY

* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION
@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE
Accessory

STORABILITY STRAP

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

128389333

107414061

30050403

78602600

78601000

107414332

128389388

107414328

107414329

107414333

Min ONE ONE ONE
requiréd MBB10P05A WB10P05A DRB10E05A2
EU EU EU

0 ° °

0 [} [} [}
0 ¢} ¢} ¢}
0 [} [} [}
0 [ [ [
0

0

0 [} [} [}
0 [ [ [
0 ° ° o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

ONE

: ONE ONE
Accessories Ref. no. Min. — WB10POSA-  \\p{opPo5A-  BLB10PO5AH-
required HB15 HB15 EU B15
SINGAPORE

Nozzle - Vacuum

m’ BRUSH KIT ONE 107414330 0 L L L

4 C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0 o o o
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F 30050402 0 o o o
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 o o o
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0 o o o
} HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F 128350251 0 o o o
HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389332 0 U . °
» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389333 0
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 o o o
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 0 o o o

Dust Bag and Filter

r 4

DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE 78602600 0 o o o

N
wr
Z
L
=y
—
L)

A,

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Accessories

|

I EPA FILTER E10

|

|

I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE
|

|

I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE
|

Hose and Connection

-

* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION
@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE
Accessory

STORABILITY STRAP

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

m’ BRUSH KIT ONE

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

% HARD FLOOR CLICK F

©Nilfisk’

ONE

. ONE ONE

Ref. no. Min. — WB10POSA-  \\p{opo5A-  BLB10PO5AH-
required HB15 HB15 EU B15
SINGAPORE
78601000 0 . . .
107414332 0
128389388 0
107414328 0 . . 5
107414329 0 . . .
107414333 0 . - .
ONE
ONE
: LGRPC13P08A- ONE
Ref. no. olin.  HENPRIME  [BEIOPOSHC RB10EOSA2
q AND CLEAN ) BASIC EU
AR

107414330 0 . . .
107413006 0 o s o
30050402 0 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Accessories

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

b-&Y Y Y

Dust Bag and Filter

DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE

’ -l
"%

EPAFILTER E10

HEPA FILTER H13 ONE

I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE

Hose and Connection

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

128389181

128389189

128350251

128389332

128389333

107414061

30050403

78602600

78601000

107414332

128389388

O
LGRPC13P08A-

RB10E05A2
BASIC EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Accessories

METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION

@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE

Accessory
gt

STORABILITY STRAP

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

" BRUSH KIT ONE

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN
HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

Ll

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107414328

107414329

107414333

Ref. no.

107414330

107413006

30050402

128389181

128389189

128350251

128389332

Min.
required

Min.
required

ONE

LGRPC13P08A-

HFN PRIME
AND CLEAN
AIR

ONE
BLB10P05A-
HFN

ONE
ONE
LBB10PO5A-
RB10E05A2
HB15 BASIC BASIC EU
EU
L] L]
° °
o °
ONE ONE
LGRPC13P05A- GRPC13P08A-
HFN MTN-HFN
. .
[©) [©)
o o
[©) [©)
o o
o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Accessories
» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE

4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

Dust Bag and Filter

i DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE

I EPAFILTER E10

I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE

I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE

Hose and Connection

LY

* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION
@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE
Accessory

gl

STORABILITY STRAP

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

128389333

107414061

30050403

78602600

78601000

107414332

128389388

107414328

107414329

107414333

Min ONE ONE ONE
reoury  BLB1OPOSA-  LGRPC13P05A- GRPC13P08A-
q HFN HFN MTN-HFN
0 L] [} 'Y
0 o o °
0 [¢] e} o

0

0 °

0 . .
0

0 o o °
0 L] [} Y
0 L] [} 'Y

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min ONE ONE ONE
Accessories Ref. no. required RB10P05A- HGBB10P05AH- LGRPC13P08A-
q HB15 B15 HFN UK

Nozzle - Vacuum

m’ BRUSH KIT ONE 107414330 0 L o o

4 C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0 o o o
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F 30050402 0 o o o
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 o o o
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0 o o o
y HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F 128350251 0 o o °
HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389332 0 o o
» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389333 0 o
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 o o o
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 0 o o o

Dust Bag and Filter

DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE 78602600

’ -l
"%
o
[e]
[e]

N
wr
Z
L
=y
—
L)

A,

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Accessories

|

I EPA FILTER E10

|

|

I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE
|

|

I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE
|

Hose and Connection

-

* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION
@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE
Accessory

STORABILITY STRAP

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

m’ BRUSH KIT ONE

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

% HARD FLOOR CLICK F
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

78601000

107414332

128389388

107414328

107414329

107414333

. ONE
Min.
required RBL()BF;%E’A'

0 ()

0

0

0 °

0 o

0 )

Min.

Ref. no. required
107414330 0
107413006 0
30050402 0
128389181 0

ONE ONE
GBB10P05AH- LGRPC13P08A-
B15 HFN UK
L]
°
) )
L] L]
° °
ONE PET ONE
CARE EU ALLERGY EU
L] L]
[©) [©)
o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Min. ONE PET ONE

Accessories Ref.no.  equired CAREEU  ALLERGY EU
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0 o o
y HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F 128350251 0 . .
HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389332 0
» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389333 0 . .
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 . o
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 0 o o
Dust Bag and Filter
~1 DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE 78602600 0 o o
|
I EPA FILTER E10 78601000 0
|
I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE 107414332 0
|
I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE 128389388 0 . .
Hose and Connection
‘. * METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION 107414328 0 (] (]
@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE 107414329 0 . .

Accessory

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

: Min. ONE PET ONE
Accessories Ref.no.  oquired CAREEU  ALLERGY EU

I

l STORABILITY STRAP 107414333 0 . .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk GM 80C

All-purpose vacuum cleaner with huge work capacity

The Nilfisk GM 80C is the symbols of Nilfisk quality and reflects elegance,
solidity, durability, high performance and many years of efficient cleaning.

The Nilfisk GM 80C is vacuum cleaner for people needing great suction
power and ease of use in small or medium size households.

GM 80C is light in weight, but heavy-duty performer. Mounted on a strong
steel trolley with large rubber wheel, the machine is easy to manoeuvre.

One of the variants has a blow function for inflating airbeds or removing
fluff from behind radiators or other difficult to reach areas.

The vacuum cleaner has a unique retro design.
The Nilfisk GM 80C is the symboils of Nilfisk quality and reflects elegance,
solidity, durability, high performance and many years of efficient cleaning.

The Nilfisk GM 80C is a vacuum cleaner for people needing great suction
power and ease of use in small or medium size households.

GM 80C is light in weight, but heavy-duty performer. Mounted on a strong
steel trolley with large rubber wheel, the machine is easy to manoeuvre. Picture shown may not represent model quoted

One of the variants has a blow function for inflating airbeds or removing fluff from behind radiators or other difficult to reach areas.
The vacuum cleaner has a unique retro design.

*  High suction

*  Very good filtration, with unique filter shaking system

* Lownoise

*  Good dust pick up on carpet and on hard floor

*  One of the variants has a blow function for inflating airbeds or removing fluff from behind radiators or other difficult to reach areas
« Solid long lasting construction and design

® Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no. reg"d?réd 80 C,  GMBOCEU  GM80C UK

Hose and Connection

2
EXTENSION TUBE D32 11112401 1 (] (]
HOSE 38/32MM 2M PLAST BENT END 12041500 0
HOSE CPL 22301500 1 (] (] (]
TELESCOPIC TUBE 1130MM D32 81906500 1 .

Round Brush Nozzle

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

All-purpose vacuum cleaner with huge work capacity

Included accessories

ROUND BRUSH BLACK KING

Combination Nozzle
g/

'’

COMBI NOZZLE ROLLER PC D32

N

Nozzle - Vacuum

ACCESSORY HB38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK

BRUSH ROUND GREY 100 NATU

<
R COMBO-FL. NOZZ. GREY 270MM

\ CREVICE NOZZLE BLACK

CREVICE NOZZLE KIT

L NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

NOZZLE COMBI DELUXE

' PHOLSTERY NOZZLE D32 GREY

Dust Bag and Filter

o

DUST BAG FLEECE GM 80C 5 PCS

FILTER GS/GM 80/81 POLY KIT

b
©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

22352000

140 8492 510

107418485

11276901

11980300

22302100

81140900

107418965

22359800

32043700

107418500

62348600

GM80 C
BLOW EU

Nilfisk GM 80C

GM80 C EU

GM80 C UK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

All-purpose vacuum cleaner with huge work capacity

Included accessories

.. MICRO-STATIC FILTER 2 PCS

Accessory

Oo BLOWING COUPLING GS/GM80 BLACK

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)
Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Power connected indicator
Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories
Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

Storability

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

11641000

11562000

GM80 C BLOW EU

Min.
required

0

1

107418490

Nilfisk GM 80C
GM80 C
BLOWELU  GMBOCEU  GM8OC UK
L] L] L]
L]
GM80 C EU GM80 C UK
107418491 107418497

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk GM 80C
All-purpose vacuum cleaner with huge work capacity
Model GM80 C BLOW EU GM80 C EU GM80 C UK
Ref. no. 107418490 107418491 107418497
PRODUCT FEATURES
Dust bag 4 pcs.
Technical specifications GM80 C BLOW EU GM80 C EU GM80 C UK
Energy Label
Link
Colour Silver/Black Silver/Black Silver/Black
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz) 220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60 ~ 220-240/50-
Rated power (W) 780 780 780
Max. power (W) 780 780 780
Suction power motor/end of tube (W) 400/270 400/270 400/270
Airflow with hose (I/sec.) 38 38 38
Vacuum (kPa) 20 20 20
Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1) 79 79 79
Radius of operation (m) 12 12 12
Cable length (m) 10 10 10
Dust bag capacity (1) 6.25 6.25 6.25
Length x width x height (cm) 39x30x41 39x30x41 39x30x41
Weight (kg) 5 5 5
Dust filter Polyester Polyester Polyester
® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
) Min. GM80 C
Accessories Ref. no. required BLOW EU GM80 C EU GM80 C UK
Hose and Connection
2
EXTENSION TUBE D32 11112401 1 o ° [
HOSE 38/32MM 2M PLAST BENT END 12041500 0 o o o
>
" g D HOSE 38/32MM 2M STEEL BENT END 12097500 0 o o o

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk GM 80C

All-purpose vacuum cleaner with huge work capacity

Min. GM80 C

Accessories Ref. no. required BLOW EU GM80 C EU GM80 C UK

HOSE CPL 22301500 1 [ o o

/ TELESCOPIC TUBE 1130MM D32 81906500 1 L o o

Nozzle - Vacuum

» ACCESSORY HB38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK 107418485 0 o o o

BRUSH ROUND GREY 100 NATU 11276901 0 J ° .

£
N\ ‘: COMBO-FL. NOZZ. GREY 270MM 11980300 0 o o o
\ CREVICE NOZZLE BLACK 22302100 0 U [ .
CREVICE NOZZLE KIT 81140900 1 o o o

-
) HARD FLOOR NOZZLE BLACK 22351400 0 o o o
L NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT 107418965 0 ° ° °

NOZZLE COMBI DELUXE 22359800 1 o o o

i PHOLSTERY NOZZLE D32 GREY 32043700 0 o o o

M ROUND BRUSH BLUE BRISTLES 22103600 0 o o o
@ N i I f ] K
ONIITIS

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk GM 80C

All-purpose vacuum cleaner with huge work capacity

. Min. GM80 C
Accessories Ref. no. required BLOW EU GM80 C EU GM80 C UK
TURBO NOZZLE BLACK. @ 32X300 MM 22360000 1 o o o

Accessory

O‘ BLOWING COUPLING GS/GM80 BLACK 11562000 1 L o o

NILFISK DEODORANT - 24 PCS 22340024 0 o o o

Dust Bag and Filter

Q @™  DUST BAG 5 PCS GMSOC 82095000 0 ° ° °

oy
n S DUST BAG 6.5 LITRES 5 PCS 81620000 0 ° ° °
o DUST BAG FLEECE GM 80C 5 PCS 107418500 0 . . °
@ FILTER GS/GM 80/81 POLY KIT 62348600 0 ° ° °

HEPA REPLACEMENT FILTER 82147100 0 o o o
HEPA STARTER KIT 82146700 0 o o o
MICRO-STATIC FILTER 2 PCS 11641000 0 o o o

Round Brush Nozzle
ROUND BRUSH BLACK KING 22352000 1 o o o

Crevice Nozzle

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

All-purpose vacuum cleaner with huge work capacity

Accessories

\ CREVICE NOZZLE

Combination Nozzle
g/

‘“ COMBI NOZZLE ROLLER PC D32

o]

©Nilfisk’

Min.

Ref. no. required

010 3098 500 0

140 8492 510 0

GM80 C
BLOW EU

Nilfisk GM 80C

GM80 C EU

GM80 C UK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

A general purpose vacuum for everyday use

The Nilfisk Thor is a basic, well-built, thoroughly reliable machine that can
be trusted upon to do the job day in and day out.

As with all Nilfisk machines, the design of the Nilfisk Thor is outstanding
with careful attention given to ergonomics and environmental friendliness.

The downstream H13 HEPA filter placed in the top on the Thor model
offers top air quality and exhaust rating means clean home environment.
The Nilfisk Thor is made for lager household.

The Nilfisk Thor is a basic, well-built, thoroughly reliable machine that can
be trusted upon to do the job day in and day out.

As with all Nilfisk machines, the design of the Nilfisk Thor is outstanding
with careful attention given to ergonomics and environmental friendliness.

The downstream H13 HEPA filter placed in the top on the Thor model
offers top air quality and exhaust rating means clean home environment.
The Nilfisk Thor is made for lager household.

Good dust pick up on carpet and on hard floor

The downstream H13 HEPA filter placed in the top on the Thor model
offering top air quality and exhaust rating

Weighs just 5.2 kg and making it easy to move from place to place

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hose and Connection

HOSE CPL D32

- TELESCOPIC TUBE ACC.

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

\ & é

Dust Bag and Filter

©Nilfisk’

Secure accessory and power cord storage and rear mounted tool parking

Nilfisk Thor

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Ref. no. regﬂdﬁé g T’\Il-lll(_)';lsE}fJ VP308 }'(I'HOR
147 0765 500 1 o .
107403804 1 R .
140 8244500 1 . .
140 8492 520 1 ° .
147 0146 500 1 . .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

A general purpose vacuum for everyday use

Included accessories

@ HEPA FILTER H13
)

SACK FILTER

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)
Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories
Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center
Storability

Dust bag 4 pcs.

©Nilfisk’

Nilfisk Thor
Min. NILFISK  VP300 THOR
Ref.no.  required  THOR EU UK
147 1250 500 0 . .
147 1432 500 1 . .

NILFISK THOREU  VP300 THOR UK

107415316 55941028
° °
° °
° °
° .
° °
° .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

A general purpose vacuum for everyday use

Technical specifications

Colour

Frequency (Hz)

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)
Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Hose and Connection

Q HOSE CPL D32

- TELESCOPIC TUBE ACC.

Hard Floor Nozzle

* NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

A6

Nilfisk’

@

NILFISK THOR EU

Red/Grey
50-60
220-240

800

800

200

32

23

70

70

10

10

8
39.5x34x39
5.2
Min. NILFISK
Ref.no.  required  THOR EU

147 0765 500 1 .
107403804 1 .
140 6700 540 1 o
140 8244 500 1 .
140 8492 520 1 .

Nilfisk Thor

VP300 THOR UK

Red/Grey
50-60
220-240
800
800
200
32
23
70
70
10
10
8
39.5x34x39
5.2

VP300 THOR
UK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Thor

A general purpose vacuum for everyday use

. Min. NILFISK VP300 THOR
Accessories Ref. no. required THOR EU UK
COMBI NOZZLE RE295P 107418717 0 o o

, CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK 147 0146 500 1 L L

Dust Bag and Filter

DUST BAG PAPER 10-PCS 140 8618 000 1 o o

—

SACK FILTER 147 1432 500 1 J U

@ HEPA FILTER H13 147 1250 500 0 . .
\-‘/

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Family

All-purpose vacuum cleaner - huge work capacity and excellent filtration

Designed for large families who need a new high performance vacuum
cleaner, Nilfisk Family can cope with the heavy jobs.

Enjoy the user friendly design with smart parking of accessories for better
ergonomics.

Low sound level makes the machine ideal for cleaning without getting
bothered by the sound.

HEPA filter is standard to ensure a clean home.

Huge dust bag, which mean you do not have to empty the dust bag as

often compared to other vacuum cleaners.
The Nilfisk Family vacuum cleaner is an innovative vacuum cleaning b

solution for lager household. Enjoy the user friendly design with smart
parking of accessories for better ergonomics.

The low sound level makes the machine one of the most quiet and
environmentally friendly vacuum cleaners in the market.
HEPA filter is standard to ensure a clean environment. Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Huge dust bag, which mean you do not have to empty the dust bag as often compared to other vacuum cleaners.

*  Good dust pick up on carpet and on hard floor

HEPA exhaust filter as standard

Magnetic closing of dust compartment securing high reliability

* Bestin class sound quality

Huge dust bag, which mean you do not have to empty the dust bag as often compared to other vacuum cleaners

® Standard equipment

Min.

required FAMILY EU

Included accessories Ref. no.

Hose and Connection

Q HOSE CPL D32 147 0765 500 0 J

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE D32 140 8244 500 0 J

NE10 NOZZLE 107413075 0 J

, CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK 147 0146 500 0 o

Dust Bag and Filter

Nilfisk’

Y
wr

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

All-purpose vacuum cleaner - huge work capacity and excellent filtration

Included accessories

@ HEPA FILTER H13

Accessory
‘., POWER MODUL FIXED EU
e
‘., POWER MODUL FIXED UK
(e
. POWER MODUL REWINDER EU
. POWER MODUL REWINDER UK
Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)

Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories

Blow function

Accessories on hose

Easy-to-carry handle

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

147 1250 500

107413043

107413042

107413048

107413051

Nilfisk Family
Min.
required FAMILY EU
0 °
0
0
0
0
FAMILY EU
107418543

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk Family

All-purpose vacuum cleaner - huge work capacity and excellent filtration

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES
Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center
Storability

Dust bag 4 pcs.

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)
Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow without hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)

Radius of operation (m)
Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Dust filter

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Hard Floor Nozzle

Accessories

=-.=.;'_'f'}'v'f' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT

©Nilfisk’

FAMILY EU

107418543

FAMILY EU

Grey/red band
220-240/50-60
730
730
175
175
30
22
71
10
10
10
48x30x27
7
Hepa 13

Min.

required FAMILY EU

Ref. no.

107413080 0 o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Vacuum cleaners

All-purpose vacuum cleaner - huge work capacity and excellent filtration

Accessories

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

A

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

NE10 NOZZLE

WA\ &

Hose and Connection

HOSE CPL D32

0

Dust Bag and Filter

6 DUSTBAG VP600 FLEECE 10 PIECES

DUSTBAG VP600 PAPER 10 PIECES

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL

———
@ HEPA FILTER H13

Accessory
i., POWER MODUL FIXED EU

S
i., POWER MODUL FIXED UK

<

ONilfisk’

Ref. no.

140 6700 540

140 8244 500

147 0146 500

107413075

147 0765 500

107413076

107413077

147 1250 500

107409854

107413043

107413042

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

Nilfisk Family

Min.
required

FAMILY EU
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Vacuum cleaners

All-purpose vacuum cleaner - huge work capacity and excellent filtration

Accessories Ref. no.
. POWER MODUL REWINDER EU 107413048
. POWER MODUL REWINDER UK 107413051

Sack Filter

% SACKFILTER BASIC 107413056

Nilfisk Family

Min.

required FAMILY EU
0 o
0 o
0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mo Bonpocam npoaax 1 noaaepxku odpaLlanTech:

Anmartbl (7273)495-231 KasaHb (843)206-01-48 HoBoky3HeLk (3843)20-46-81 CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72  KanunuHrpap (4012)72-03-81 HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73 Coum (862)225-72-31
ActpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04 Kanyra (4842)92-23-67 Owmck (3812)21-46-40 CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60 Kemepogo (3842)65-04-62 Open (4862)44-53-42 CypryT (3462)77-98-35
Benropop (4722)40-23-64 Kupos (8332)68-02-04 OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04 Teepsb (4822)63-31-35
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52 KpacHogap (861)203-40-90 lMeH3a (8412)22-31-16 Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Bnagueoctok (423)249-28-31  KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61 Mepmb (342)205-81-47 Tyna (4872)74-02-29
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48 Kypck (4712)77-13-04 PocrtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15  TromeHb (3452)66-21-18
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59 Nvneuk (4742)52-20-81 Ps3aHb (4912)46-61-64 YnbsHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73 MarHutoropck (3519)55-03-13 Camapa (846)206-03-16 Ydha (347)229-48-12
ExatepuH6bypr (343)384-55-89  Mocksa (495)268-04-70 Cankr-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40  Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
MBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06 MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93 Capartos (845)249-38-78 YensbuHck (351)202-03-61
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58 HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41  Ceactonons (8692)22-31-93 Yepenosey (8202)49-02-64
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46 Hwknuin Hosropog (831)429-08-12 Cumdpeponons (3652)67-13-56 fApocnaens (4852)69-52-93

Poccus (495)268-04-70 Kupruans (996)312-96-26-47 KasaxcraH (7172)727-132
nsf@nt-rt.ru || https:/nilfisk.nt-rt.ru/
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